OP \$40.00 87147471

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM428226

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
PatchMaster, LLC		05/12/2017	Limited Liability Company: UTAH	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PM Franchising, LLC
Street Address:	11629 S. 700 E., Suite 100
City:	Draper
State/Country:	UTAH
Postal Code:	84020
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: UTAH

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87147471	PATCHMASTER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (801)615-1564

Email: brad@franchisesmith.com

Correspondent Name: Bradley Smith

Address Line 1: 5508 W. Kensington Cir. Address Line 4: Highland, UTAH 84003

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bradley D. Smith
SIGNATURE:	/Bradley D. Smith/
DATE SIGNED:	05/19/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=2017-05-12 Amended Certificate of Organization (Name) STAMPED (1)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006063 FRAME: 0737

900406706

rm must be type written or con**REC**EVEO



State of Utab

Division of Corporations & Commercial Code

Amendment to Carrifform 47 Amendment to Certificate of Organization

(MA) ONL of Coop. & Comm. Code

Non-Refundable Processing Fee: \$37.00

•	9738636-0160				
en e .a.	e limited liability company is:	PatchMaster U.C			
	of Organization shall be amen		iete ali tha	it apply)	
	s a change in the name of the li NCHISING, LLC	mited liability company to:			
The Cer	rtificate of Organization is ame	nded as follows:			
Filing d	late of initial certificate 3/18/20	18			
Future o	effective date (if not to be effec	tive upon filing)			(not to exceed 90 days)
Under p	penalties of perjury, I declare the ed by me and is, to the best of r	at this Amendment of Certifi	icate of Or	ganizat	ion has been
Name:	Randy Larsen	Signed	· ·	/<	and the second
			5/11/201		All the second
Tide: _	Manager	Dated:			
Title:	-2-201), all registration information mais	nained by the Division is classified as ;	rablic record.	For confi	
Title:		nained by the Division is classified as ;	rablic record.	For confi	
Title:	-2-201), all registration information mais	nained by the Division is classified as ;	rablic record.	For confi	
Title:	-2-201), all registration information mais	nained by the Division is classified as ;	rablic record.	For confi	
Title:	-2-201), all registration information mais	nained by the Division is classified as ;	rablic record.	For confi	
Title:	-2-201), all registration information mais	nained by the Division is classified as ;	rablic record.	For confi	
Title:	-2-201), all registration information mais	nained by the Division is classified as ;	milic record. nal affiliated	Far confi with the e	

DER INDOMA 00776\$ Receipt Number: 6580312 7108/81/90 18880

TRADEMARK REEL: 006063 FRAME: 0738

RECORDED: 05/19/2017

01/14